9/25/2009

gid LastName

402 ARAGON

403 HALSTI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($122.09)

($122.09)

Drawer Report T™W

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($565.34) ($20.00) 17

($565.34) ($20.00) 17

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$463.25 $443.25

$463.25 $443.25

$0.00

$0.00

52

52



